1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 2. DATE ISSUED |3. DATE OPENED PAGE OF PAGES
ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION W911XK-11-B-0004 4/29/11 6/1/11 1 4
4_1SSUING OFFICE NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)
US Army Corps of Engineers | CERTIFY Em., HHBVE (OPKRG.Te: gy Thomas McKay, Contracting Officer
A recorded on this abstract all offers
Detroit District . _ . SIGNATUR DATE SIGNED
received in response to this v :
solicitation. . o U 2. TJune 2011
5 PROJECT TITLE 8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE B 9. OFFERS
FY11 M/D Duluth-Superior, WI (Check A, B, or C and complete D. E, and F) NO. 1 NO. 2
A. OFFEROR: Marine Tech, LLC.JA. OFFEROR: TAB Construction
A HIRED LABOR
Company
X |B REASONABLE CONTRACT (Without B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount) B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)
Profit)
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED C. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Including |C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED  |[C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
1 Profit) 1 1
TRITEM | o nccnnionicii At acecoen e | TG EST B | aimasiasl . ESTIMATED n toair mowme= | E. ESTIMATED m s meime | E.ESTIMATED
NO 72, DESCRIPTION OF OFFEREDITEM | o U NTITY I UNIT | 5 ST PRICE AMOUNT D, UMIT DOInE AMOLNT | o U eRics AOUNT i
0001 |Mob & DeMob 1 LS $191,558.00 mmoo_.\oo,oc_ mwon.mm#.mw_
Site Improvements-Jersey Barriers
0002 Pond Excavation and Berm 1 LS $1,141,823.00 $436,079.31 $275,953.32
Option1-Site Improvements
0003 Perimeter Dike Road Re-Grading 1 LS $122,264.00 $165,793.28| $84,953.17
Option 2-Site Improvements-
0004 Perimeter Dike Road Re-Grading 1 LS $1,625.00 $3,722.35 $3,030.72
Option 3-Site Improvements-Brush
0005 Exterior Slopas; Pariieter Dikes 1 LS $7,730.00 $47,119.63 $6,379.80
0006 |Dredging Area 4
0006AA |First 2,500 Cubic Yards 2,500 CY $18.65 $46,625.00 $16.79 $41,975.00| $17.98 mﬁ_wmo_oo_
0006AB [Over 2,500 Cubic Yards 6,500 CcY $11.90 $77,350.00 $16.79 $109,135.00] $17.98 $1 l_m_m.a.oo_
Total Bid for Area 4 $123,975.00 $151,110.00 $161,820.00
0007 |Dredging Area 5
0007AA [First 1,000 Cubic Yards 1,000 cY $18.90 $1 m.moo_oo_ $15.00 $15,000.00 $17.98 $17,980.00§
0007AB [Over 1,000 Cubic Yards 1,500 CY $13.60 mmc.aco_oc_ $15.00 $22,500.00 $17.98 $26,970.00
Total Bid for Area 5 $39,300.00) $37,500.00 $44,950.00
0008 |Dredging Area 6
000BAA |First 7,000 Cubic Yards 7,000 cy $18.15 $127,050.00] $17.84 $124,880.00 $22.43 $157,010.00
0008BAB |Over 7,000 Cubic Yards 17,500 | CY $11.70 $204,750.00] $16.79 $293,825.00 $22.43 $392,525.00
Total Bid for Area 6 $331,800.00 $418,705.00| mmhm,mum.oo_




1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 2. DATE ISSUED |3. DATE OPENED PAGE OF PAGES
ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION W911XK-11-B-0004 4/29/11 6/1/11 5 4
4. ISSUING OFFICE NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)
US Army Corps of Engineers |RERT e :m..cm cpaned, faad Thomas McKay, Contracting Officer
I and recorded on this abstract all offers
Detroit District : ; : SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
received in response to this v
solicitation.
5. PROJECT TITLE 8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9. OFFERS
FY11 M/D Duluth-Superior, MN-WI (Check A, B, or C and complete D, E, and F) NO. 1 NO. 2
A. OFFEROR: Marine Tech, LLC.|B. OFFEROR: TAB Construction
A. HIRED LABOR
Company
X B. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Without|B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount) B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)
Profit)
16. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED C. REASONABLE CONTRACT C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
1 (Including Profit) 1 1
TANTEM | L cmimrimes ~em meermmem eees | 7G.EST. | D | - i e | FESTIMATED ~ tienw mmime | E.ESTIMATED ~ +rne memine | E. ESTIMATED
NO T TR A A e S QUANTITY | UNIT | T e AMOUNT T e AMOUNT S e AMOUNT
0009 |[Dredging Area 7
0009AA |First 2,000 Cubic Yards 2,000 CcY $28.05 $56,100.00 $18.00 $36,000.00 $22 .46 mﬁ_wmo.co_
0009AB |Over 2,000 Cubic Yards 10,000 | CY $14.60 m._.am.ooo_oc_ $18.00 $180,000.00 $22.46 mmma_mco.oo_
Total Bid for Area 7 mnom_._oo.co_ $216,000.00 mnmw.mncbo_
0010 [Dredging Area 16
0010AA [First 1,500 Cubic Yards 1,500 CcY $23.80 mwwhoo.oo_ $15.86 $23,790.00 $22.60 $33,900.00j
0010AB |Over 1,500 Cubic Yards 3,000 cY $16.20 mam.moo_oo_ $15.86 $47,580.00 $22.60 $67,800.00)
Total Bid for Area 16 mm.__._woo.oc_ $71,370.00| $101,700.00
0011 |[Dredging Area 19
0011AA [First 500 Cubic Yards 500 cY $22.05 $1 A.omm_oo_ $14.27 $7,135.00 $22.89 $11,445.00
0011AB [Over 500 Cubic Yards 1,500 cY $13.65 wmo,ﬁm,oo_ $12.00 $1 m,oco_oo_ $22.89 $34,335.00
Total Bid for Area 19 $31,500.00 mnm_._wm.cc_ $45,780.00
0012 |Dredging Area 21A
0012AA |First 7,000 Cubic Yards 7,000 CY $10.90 $76,300.00 $12.00 wmn_.oao,oo_ $17.98 $125,860.00
0012AB |Over 7,000 Cubic Yards 14,000 | CY $7.35 m‘_om_moo.oo_ $11.90 ml_mm_moo.oo_ $17.98 $251,720.00
Total Bid for Area 21A $179,200.00 $250,600.00 $377,580.00|




1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 2. DATE ISSUED [3 DATE OPENED PAGE OF PAGES
ABSTRAGT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION W911XK-11-B-0004 4/29/11 6/1/11 3 4
4. ISSUING OFFICE NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)
_ I CERTIFY that | have opened, read, _ .
us >:3___ Onﬂ_um of Engineers and recoided on s abstract ail ofiars Thomas McKay, Contracting Officer
Detroit District ; ; _ SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
received in response to this v
solicitation.
5 PROJECT TITLE B. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9. OFFERS
FY11 M/D Duluth-Superior, MN-WI (Check A, B, or C and complete D, E, and F) NO. 1 NO. 2
A OFFEROR: Marine Tech, LLC.|B. OFFEROR: TAB Construction
A HIRED LABOR
Company
X |B REASONABLE CONTRACT (Without B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount) B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)
Profit)
|6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED C. REASONABLE CONTRACT C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED  |C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
1 (Including Profit) 1 1
TANTEM | Lt ;s e mrrererar 1wrees | 7C. EST. D. | = i iove mevme | F. ESTIMATED m i i | E. ESTIMATED ~ v i | E. ESTIMATED
NO PRI EIRIR A e LSS L QUANTITY | UNIT | T e AMOUNT T e AMOUNT T e AMOUNT
0013 |Dredging Area 21B
0013AA |First 1,000 Cubic Yards 1,000 CY $20.65 $20,650.00| $11.90 $11 ,mao.oo_ $22.55 $22,550.00]
0013AB |Over 1,000 Cubic Yards 3,000 CYy $12.70 $38,100.00 $12.00 wmm.ooo,oo_ $22.55 $67,650.00)
Total Bid for Area 21B $58,750.00] uau.wco.ao_ $90,200.00
0014 |Dredging Area 21C
0014AA |First 1,000 Cubic Yards 1,000 cY $16.10 $16,100.00 $13.59 $1 w.mwo.oo_ $17.98 $17,980.00}
0014AB |Over 1,000 Cubic Yards 2,000 CY $10.90 $21,800.00 $13.00 mwm.ooo.oo_ $17.98 $35,960.00
Total Bid for Area 21C $37,900.00 $39,590.00| $53,940.00
0015 |[Dredging Area 23
0015AA |First 4,000 Cubic Yards 4,000 CY $13.00 $52,000.00 $15.02 mmo.omo.oo_ $17.98 $71,920.00
0015AB |Over 4,000 Cubic Yards 6,500 cy $9.20 $59,800.00 $15.02 mmﬂmwo.oo_ $17.98 $116,870.00
Total Bid for Area 23 $111,800.00 $157,710.00| $188,790.00
Option 4
0016 [Dredging Areas 9 & 10
0016AA |First 4,000 Cubic Yards 4,000 cyY $21.80 $87,200.00 $20.39 $81,560.00] $18.01 $72,040.00
0016AB |Over 4,000 Cubic Yards 12,000 | CY $13.50 $162,000.00 $20.39 $244,680.00) $18.01 $216,120.00
Hms_ Bid for Gplon4.Areasd & $249,200.00 $326,240.00 $288,160.00|




1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 2. DATE ISSUED [3. DATE OPENED PAGE OF PAGES
ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION W911XK-11-B-0004 4129111 6/1/11 4 4
4. ISSUING OFFICE NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)
_ | CERTIFY that | have opened, read, : <
us >q,3w.00_8m of Engineers and recorded on this abstract all offers Thomas McKay, Contracting Officer
Detroit District : ; : SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
received in response to this v
solicitation.
5. PROJECT TITLE 8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9. OFFERS
FY11 M/D Duluth-Superior, MN-WI (Check A, B, or C and complete D, E, and F) NO. 1 NO. 2
A. OFFEROR: Marine Tech, LLC.|B. OFFEROR: TAB Construction
A. HIRED LABOR
Company
X B. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Without|B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount) B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)
Profit)
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED C. REASONABLE CONTRACT C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
1 {Including Profit) 1 1
AMEM] i e L 7CEST. L D o o] FESTMATED | - ... _.__ | E ESTIMATED ~ inm—mime | E.ESTIMATED
ZO P R I DAY W W T R e 0 iVl DC)ZU_-_.—..{ cz_r_| . WML I }gOCZA—. [P WL | B YL S }EOCZI_I L WL L WL WY .}goczq
Option §
0017 |Dredging Areas 11 & 12
0017AA |First 2,000 Cubic Yards 2,000 CY $23.30 $46,600.00 $19.03 mmm_omo.oo_ $17.98 $35,960.00)
0017AB |Over 2,000 Cubic Yards 5,000 cy $15.15 $75,750.00 $19.03 $95,1 mo.oo_ $17.98 $89,900.00}
“.Ma_ Rirtioe Opflon 5 Avess 115 $122,350.00] $133,210.00| $125,860.00
Total Amount of Options $503,169.00 $676,085.26 $508,383.69
Total Amount of Bid $3,037,175.00 $2,828,484.57 $2,972,736.90




